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12 | 28 68 ma'l,aﬁn%mé‘i'ﬁﬂxsmma_atﬁatﬁw ©OF 41500
13 303.0. 68 [yrgloansudulzsaveuiiawh 260 960,00
14 | 3110 68 |ygloansudulzsamesionh 101 100.00
57 | 2,020.00
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3 1,660.32
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Suiiiina
B/F HafanNuI 0.78
09/12/2567 SMSDP  SMART 600.00 0.00 600.78 9555 50001
09/12/2567 PPSDTR Transfer SAV 100.00 0.00 700.78 592 919031
09/12/2567 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 500,00 0.00 200.78 9790 930041
09/12/2567 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 60.00 0.00 140,78 9790 930041
09/12/2567 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 140.00 0.00 0.78 9790 930041
09/12/2567 PPSDTR  Transter SAV 131.00 0.00 £31.78 592 919031
09/12/2567 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 131.00 0.00 0.78 9790 930041
10/12/2567 PPSDTR Transfer SAV 100.00 0.00 100.78 592 919031
10/12/2567 BPMOFF MyMo Bill 100.00 0.00 0.78 9790 930041
10/12/2567 PPSDTR Transfer SAV 322.00 0.00 32278 592 919031
10/12/2567 BPMOFF MyMo Bill 200.00 0.00 122.78 9790 930041
10/12/2567 BPMOFF MyMo Bill 120,00 0.00 278 9790 930041
12/12/2567 PPSDTR  Transfer SAV 50.00 0.00 52.78 592 919031
12/12/2567 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 52.00 0.60 0.78 9790 930041
31/12/2567 1IPS gy 0.16 0.00 0.94 9122 9400
CIF goaun 11 0.94
Page Dr. = 8 1,303.00 Cr, = 7 1,303.16

Total Dr. = 8 1,303.00 Cr. = 7 1,303.16
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B/F HOAHN 0.94
02/01/2568 PPSDTR Transfer SAV 150.00 0.00 150.94 592 919031
02/01/2568 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 150.00 0.00 0.94 9790 930041
10/01/2568 SMSDF  SMART 600.00 0.00 600.94 9555 90001
10/01/2568 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 100.00 0.00 500.94 9790 930041
10/01/2568 MPPQFF MyMo Transfer 200.00 0.00 300.94 9790 930041
10/01/2568 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 200.00 0.60 100.94 9790 930041
10/01/2568 PPSDTR Transfer SAV | 200.00 . 4.00 300.94 592 919031
10/01/2568 MASWC MyMo ATM 300.00 0.00 0.94 592 910592
13/01/2568 PPSDTR Transfer SAV 3.00 0.00 3.94 592 919031
15/01/2568 PPSDTR Transfer SAV 200.00 0.00 203.94 592 919031
16/01/2568 MPPOFF MyMo Transfer 100.00 0.00 103.94 9790 930041
16/01/2568 MPPOFF MyMo Trapsfer 100.00 0.00 394 9790 930041
Crr voaun i 3.94
Page Dr. = 7 1,150.00 Cr.= 5 1,153.00
Total Dr. = 7 1,150.00 Cr.= 5 1,153.00
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